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ACTIVITIES PLANNED FOR EACH MONTH 

1. JULY 1. Beginning of Online classes 
2. Formative Assessment -1 

2. AUGUST 1. Independence day celebration 

2. Sri Krishna Janmashtami 
3. Formative Assessment -2 

 

3. SEPTEMBER 1. Teacher’s Day celebration 

2. Parents-Teachers Meeting - 1 

3. First Term-end examination 

 

4. OCTOBER 1. Gandhi Jayanthi celebration 

2. Dasara Holidays 

3. Parents-Teachers Meeting - 2 

 

5. NOVEMBER 1. Beginning of Offline classes 

2. Vidyarthi Homa and Kannada 

Rajyotsava Celebration 

3. Introducing CCA 

4. Children’s Day celebration 

 

6. DECEMBER 1. Inauguration of new SSVK building. 

2. Republic day celebration 

3. Formative Assessment- 3 

 

7. JANUARY 1. Republic day celebration 
2. Vivekananda Jayanthi celebration 
3. Formative Assessment - 4 

8. FEBRUARY 1. Educational trip/excursion 
2. First Ter 

9. MARCH 1. Sri Ramakrishna Jayanti 
2. Final Term examination 

10. APRIL 1. Result announcement 
2. Planning for next session 



 

 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR 2021 - 22 

 

 

Sl.no Celebration at School Holidays 

1 Sri Krishna Janmashtami

 Monday - August 30 

Yugadi  

Tuesday - April  13 

2 Gandhi Jayanthi                           

Saturday - October 2 

Ram Navami            

Wednesday - April 21 

3 Kannada Rajyotsava  

 Monday - November 1 

Eid-ul-Fitr 

Thursday - May 13 

4 Sri Sarada Devi Jayanti 

 Saturday - December 27 

Varamahalakshmi   vrata              

Friday - August 20 

5 Republic Day  

 Wednesday - January 26 

(2022) 

Vinayaka Chaturthi 

 Friday - September 10 

6 Vivekananda Jayanti 

 Thursday - January 27 

(2022) 

Mahalaya Amavasye                    

Wednesday - October 6 

7 Sri Ramakrishna Jayanti

 Friday - March 16  

(2022) 

Sri Durga Ashtami 

 Wednesday - October 13 

8  Navami   

 Thursday - October 14 

9  Vijaya Dasami  

 Friday - October 15 

10  Dasara holidays  

October 2nd to 17th 

11  Kali Puja   

 Wednesday - November 

3 



12  Diwali   

 Thursday - November 4,5 

13  Christmas 

Saturday - December 25  

14  Makar Sankranti                            

Friday - January 14 

15  Shivarathri  

 Tuesday - March 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


